

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2939 OF 2006

COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX, UDAIPUR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MCDOWELL & CO. LTD.

Respondent(s)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 3471 of 2007

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3472 of 2007

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3473 of 2007

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3511 of 2007

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3512 of 2007

(With office report)

Date: 15/07/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Meera Mathur,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matters on 17.07.2008.

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master

(Neena Verma)
AR-cum-PS